

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil First Appeal No. 1659/2025

Abdul Hakim Son Of Abdul Razak,

----Appellant

Versus

Abdul Wahab Son Of Abdul Razak Urf Nanne Mian,

----Respondent

Connected With

S.B. Civil First Appeal No. 1667/2025

Abdul Hakim Son Of Abdul Razak

----Appellant

Versus

Abdul Wahab Son Of Abdul Razak Urf Nanne Mian

----Respondent

For Appellant(s)	:	Mr. Naseemuddin Qazi
For Respondent(s)	:	

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MANEESH SHARMA

Order

19/03/2026

List these matters after three weeks, as prayed.

Till then, interim order, if any, to continue in *S.B. Civil First Appeal No. 1667/2025*.

(MANEESH SHARMA),J