

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil First Appeal No. 1659/2025

Abdul Hakim Son Of Abdul Razak,

----Appellant

Versus

Abdul Wahab Son Of Abdul Razak Urf Nanne Mian,

----Respondent

Connected With

S.B. Civil First Appeal No. 1667/2025

Abdul Hakim Son Of Abdul Razak

----Appellant

Versus

Abdul Wahab Son Of Abdul Razak Urf Nanne Mian

----Respondent

For Appellant(s) : Mr. Naseemuddin Qazi, Adv.

For Respondent(s) : -

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHUTOSH KUMAR

Order

15/04/2026

पत्रावलियां तीन सप्ताह पश्चात सूचीबद्ध की जावे।

तब तक, अंतरिम आदेश, यदि कोई हो तो वह प्रभावी रहेगा।

(ASHUTOSH KUMAR),J